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Date

Mon, Sep 18
Wed, Sep 20
Sat, Sep 23
Sat, Sep 30
Mon, Oct 2
Wed, Oct 4
Sat, Oct 7
Wed, Oct 11
Mon, Oct 16

Wed, Oct 18

= Edited last 48hrs.,

Time

05:30 PM - 06:30 PM

05:30 PM - 06:30 PM

09:15 AM - 10:15 AM

09:15 AM - 10:15 AM

05:00 PM - 06:00 PM

05:00 PM - 06:00 PM

09:15 AM - 10:15 AM

05:00 PM - 06:00 PM

05:00 PM - 06:00 PM

05:00 PM - 06:00 PM

Last edited: 09-08-2017 10:17 PM

Details
@ Cassell - White &
vs. Sutherland &

vs. St. Walter &

vs. St. Benedict &

@ Morgan Park Academy &

vs. Keller &
@ Clissold &
vs. Cassell - White &

@ St. Benedict &

« = Event confirmed, * = Event Note (shown in next row)

Event

Game

Game

Game

Game

Game

Game

Game

Game

Game

Game

Location
Chicago, Field 1
Chicago, Field 2

Chicago, Field 2

1

Chicago, Field 1
Chicago, Field 1
Chicago, Field 5
Chicago, Field 2
Chicago, Field 5

Chicago, Field 1



